Scuola di Ingegneria - Universita di Padova

Esiti della prova di
recupero dell'Ofa del 09
maggio 2024

MATRICOLA ESITO
2044755 NON IDONEO
2085208 IDONEO
2101578 IDONEO
2101580 NON IDONEO
2101693 NON IDONEO
2103065 NON IDONEO
2103966 IDONEO
2104082 NON IDONEO
2104335 NON IDONEO
2104431 Assente
2105528 IDONEO
2105721 IDONEO
2106243 Assente
2106313 Assente
2106442 Assente
2106741 NON IDONEO
2106784 IDONEO
2107844 NON IDONEO
2107860 IDONEO
2107872 NON IDONEO
2108251 NON IDONEO
2108931 NON IDONEO
2108978 IDONEO
2108985 NON IDONEO
2109089 NON IDONEO
2109382 IDONEO
2109390 NON IDONEO
2109982 NON IDONEO
2110025 NON IDONEO
2110205 NON IDONEO
2110317 NON IDONEO
2110638 NON IDONEO
2110644 NON IDONEO
2111481 NON IDONEO
2111575 IDONEO
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2111615
2111621
2111832
2112041
2112381
2112618
2112862
2112881
2112885
2112905
2112928
2112936
2113225
2113228
2113517
2113598
2113660
2113943
2114062
2114668
2114683
2114694
2114713
2114737
2114757
2114769
2114805
2114817
2114832
2114885
2114891
2114912
2114915
2114932
2114951
2114964
2115008
2115020
2115026
2115125
2115159
2116714
2116716
2117400
2117763
2117998
2118000
2118746
2118748
2118781

NON IDONEO
Assente
IDONEO

NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO

NON IDONEO
IDONEO
Assente

NON IDONEO
Assente
Assente
IDONEO
Assente
IDONEO
IDONEO

NON IDONEO
Assente
IDONEO

NON IDONEO
Assente
IDONEO

NON IDONEO
IDONEO

NON IDONEO
Assente
IDONEO
Assente

NON IDONEO
IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO
IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO
Assente

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO

NON IDONEO
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2121425 IDONEO
2122186 IDONEO
2124750 NON IDONEO
2124850 NON IDONEO
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